

City of Chula Vista  
 Bid Recap Sheet  
 Tree Maintenance Services Contract

Bid Number - RFB B08-17/18

Bid Opening Date - November 8, 2017

Bid Opening Time - 2:00 P.M.

Atlas Environmental

California T

Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Price	Extended	Price
Eucalyptus Tree Pruning Small DSH ≤6"-12"	35	Each	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 35.00
Eucalyptus Tree Pruning Medium DSH 13"-24"	73	Each	\$ 92.00	\$ 6,716.00	\$ 85.00
Eucalyptus Tree Pruning Large DSH 25"-30"	35	Each	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 150.00
Eucalyptus Tree Pruning Mature DSH ≥31"	23	Each	\$ 285.00	\$ 6,555.00	\$ 225.00
Broadleaf Tree Pruning	657	Each	\$ 79.00	\$ 51,903.00	\$ 95.00
Pine & Conifer Tree Pruning	73	Each	\$ 185.00	\$ 13,505.00	\$ 150.00
Palm Pruning – feather palms (e.g., queen palms, king palms, pindo palms)	1000	Each	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35.00
Palm Pruning – fan palms (e.g., Mexican fan palms, Guadalupe palms, windmill palms)	900	Each	\$ 43.00	\$ 38,700.00	\$ 55.00
Palm Pruning – date palms (e.g., Canary Island date palms, date palms)	450	Each	\$ 185.00	\$ 83,250.00	\$ 135.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$</b>	<b>238,609.00</b>	<b>\$</b>


Tree Service	West Coast Arborists	
Extended	Price	Extended
\$ 1,225.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,520.00
\$ 6,205.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 5,256.00
\$ 5,250.00	\$ 198.00	\$ 6,930.00
\$ 5,175.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 7,084.00
\$ 62,415.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 47,304.00
\$ 10,950.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 10,074.00
\$ 35,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,000.00
\$ 49,500.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 33,300.00
\$ 60,750.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 42,750.00
236,470.00	\$	183,218.00

City of Chula Vista  
 Bid Recap Sheet  
 Tree Trimming Maintenance Service

Bid Number - RFB B08-17/18

Bid Opening Date - November 8, 2017

Bid Opening Time - 2:00 P.M.

Atlas Environmental

California T

Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Price	Extended	Price
Tree Removal Broad Leaf Trees	1	Diameter Inch	\$ 28.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 15.00
Tree Removal Palm Trees	1	Vertical Foot	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15.00
Stump Removal	1	Diameter Inch	\$ 12.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 10.00
Root Pruning	1	Linear Foot	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 12.00
Bio-barrier Installation (12" wide)	1	Linear Foot	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 12.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$ 114.50</b>	
Emergency Calls					
Emergency Calls	1	3-Man Crew/Hr	\$ 204.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 300.00
Emergency Calls	1	3-Man Crew/Hr	\$ 274.00	\$ 274.00	\$ 300.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$</b>	<b>478.00</b>	<b>\$</b>

Tree Service	West Coast Arborists	
Extended	Price	Extended
\$ 15.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 32.00
\$ 15.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 32.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00
\$ 12.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22.00
\$ 64.00		\$ 120.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 285.00
600.00	\$	510.00